
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0428-B Arterial Pavement Repair Parker Road - East 

City Limit to Country Place Drive  

 Project No. 7502 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, May 5, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1003 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 5 
 
HQS Construction, LLC     $6,473,350.00 
Urban Infaconstruction Company     $6,999,950.00 
Jim Bowman Construction Company    $7,346,086.00 
XIT Paving and Construction Inc.    $7,667,050.00 
New World Contracting LLC    $8,519,578.00 
 
 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

HQS Construction, LLC        $6,473,350.00 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
05/5/2022 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 


